
9/17/2017

Team listed second is the Home Team - The Home Team takes the 3rd base side dugout…

Big Foot Baseball - Juan Zuniga Dust Devils - Jason Celeya

Friday, September 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Big Foot   at  Stixx Friday, September 22, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Stixx 

Saturday, September 16, 2017 2:00 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  halos Red Tuesday, September 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Sharks 

Saturday, September 23, 2017 12:00 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Thunder Thursday, September 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Sharks Saturday, September 30, 2017 3:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils   at  halos Black 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Big Foot Monday, October 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Dust Devils 

Wednesday, October 11, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Big Foot Thursday, October 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Dust Devils 

Friday, October 13, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Big Foot Thursday, October 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Dust Devils 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Warriors Saturday, October 21, 2017 3:45 PM Field 2 Sandlot   at  Dust Devils 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 5:45 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Sandlot Tuesday, October 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Dust Devils 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 12:00 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Big Foot Saturday, October 28, 2017 2:00 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Dust Devils 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Big Foot Wednesday, November 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Big Foot 

Saturday, November 4, 2017 1:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Big Foot Friday, November 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Sandlot 

Saturday, November 11, 2017 3:45 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Big Foot Monday, November 13, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Warriors 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Dust Devils Wednesday, November 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Dust Devils 

halos Black - Matt Beall halos Red - Shane Goddard

Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  halos Black Monday, September 11, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  halos Black Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  halos Black 

Friday, September 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Sandlot Saturday, September 16, 2017 2:00 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  halos Red 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 3:30 PM Field 2 Dust Devils   at  halos Black Thursday, September 21, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Red 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Sharks Monday, September 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Stixx 

Thursday, October 5, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  halos Black Monday, October 9, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  halos Red 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  halos Black Thursday, October 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Dust Devils 

Tuesday, October 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Dust Devils Thursday, October 26, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  halos Red 

Friday, October 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  halos Black Thursday, November 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  halos Red 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 12:00 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Big Foot Friday, November 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Red 

Thursday, November 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  halos Red Monday, November 6, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Sharks 

Friday, November 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Stixx Friday, November 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  halos Red 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Warriors Saturday, November 11, 2017 3:45 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Big Foot 

Friday, November 17, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Black Friday, November 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Sandlot 

Sandlot - Michael Krahn Sharks - Greg Patton

Thursday, September 21, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  Warriors Monday, September 18, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Thunder 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Red Wednesday, September 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  halos Black 

Friday, September 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Sandlot Tuesday, September 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Sharks 

Friday, September 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sandlot Wednesday, September 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Sharks 

Friday, October 6, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  Sandlot Tuesday, October 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Sharks 

Friday, October 6, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  Stixx Thursday, October 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Dust Devils 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sandlot   at  Thunder Wednesday, October 11, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Big Foot 

Thursday, October 12, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Sandlot Thursday, October 12, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Sandlot 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 3:45 PM Field 2 Sandlot   at  Dust Devils Tuesday, October 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Sharks 

Saturday, October 21, 2017 5:45 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Sandlot Thursday, October 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Sharks 

Friday, November 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Red Thursday, October 26, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  halos Red 

Friday, November 3, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Sandlot Monday, November 6, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Sharks 

Friday, November 17, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  halos Black Thursday, November 9, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Warriors 

Friday, November 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Sandlot Monday, November 13, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sharks 

Stixx - Corey Fisk Thunder - Glenn Albertson

Friday, September 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Big Foot   at  Stixx Monday, September 11, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 halos Red   at  Thunder 

Monday, September 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Stixx Thursday, September 14, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Warriors 

Friday, September 22, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Stixx Monday, September 18, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Thunder 

Monday, September 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos Red   at  Stixx Saturday, September 23, 2017 12:00 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Thunder 

Friday, September 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sandlot Wednesday, September 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Thunder 

Monday, October 2, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Dust Devils Thursday, September 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Thunder 

Friday, October 6, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  Stixx Thursday, October 5, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  halos Black 

Friday, October 13, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Big Foot Monday, October 9, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  halos Red 

Monday, October 16, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Thunder Thursday, October 12, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sandlot   at  Thunder 

Monday, October 23, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Warriors Monday, October 16, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Thunder 

Friday, October 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  halos Black Thursday, October 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Sharks 

Friday, November 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos Black   at  Stixx Saturday, October 28, 2017 2:00 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Dust Devils 

Friday, November 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stixx Saturday, November 4, 2017 1:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Big Foot 

Monday, November 13, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sharks Friday, November 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stixx 

Warriors - Michael Yanke

Thursday, September 14, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Warriors 

Monday, September 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Stixx 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sandlot   at  Warriors 

Wednesday, September 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Thunder 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Big Foot 

Friday, October 6, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  Sandlot 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  halos Black 

Tuesday, October 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Warriors   at  Sharks 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Big Foot   at  Warriors 

Monday, October 23, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Warriors 

Thursday, November 9, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Warriors 

Friday, November 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Warriors   at  halos Red 

Monday, November 13, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Dust Devils   at  Warriors 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 halos Black   at  Warriors 

Farm AA Team Schedule - Fall 2017


